Fall 2019 Academic Calendar
MCC Arabic Class


Spring 2019 Academic Calendar
MCC Arabic Class

	Date
	Session #
	Events

	Thurs. 8/22/2019
	SS #1
	Regular Class

	Tues. 8/27/2019
	SS #2
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 8/29/2019
	SS #3
	Regular Class

	Tues. 9/03/2019
	SS #4
	No Class

	Thurs. 9/05/2019
	SS #5
	Regular Class

	Sat.   9/07/2019
	SS #6
	Extra Class

	Tues. 9/10/2019
	SS #7
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 9/12/2019
	SS #8
	Regular Class

	Tues. 9/16/2019
	SS #9
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 9/19/2019
	SS #10
	Regular Class

	Tues. 9/24/2019
	SS #11
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 9/26/2019
	SS #12
	Regular Class

	Tues. 10/01/2019 
	SS #13
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 10/03/2019
	SS #14
	Regular Class

	Sat. 10/05/2019
	SS #15
	Extra Class

	Tues. 10/08/2019
	SS #16
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 10/10/2019
	SS #17
	Regular Class

	Tues. 10/15/2019
	SS #18
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 10/17/2019
	SS #19
	Regular Class

	Tues. 10/22/2019
	SS #20
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 10/24/2019
	SS #21
	Regular Class

	Tues. 10/29/2019
	SS #22
	Regular Class



	Date
	Session #
	Events

	Thurs. 10/31/2019
	SS #23
	Regular Class

	Sat. 11/02/2019
	SS #24
	Extra Class 

	Tues. 11/05/2019
	SS #25
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 11/07/2019
	SS #26
	Regular Class

	Tues. 11/12/2019
	SS #27
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 11/14/2019
	SS #28
	Regular Class

	Tues. 11/19/2019
	SS #29
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 11/21/2019
	SS #30
	Regular Class

	Tues. 11/26/2019
	SS #31
	No Class

	Thurs. 11/28/2019
	SS #32
	No Class

	Tues. 12/03/2019
	SS #33
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 12/05/2019
	SS #34
	Regular Class

	Sat. 12/07/2019
	SS #35
	Extra Class

	Tues. 12/10/2019
	SS #36
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 12/12/2019
	SS #37
	Regular Class

	Tues. 12/17/2019
	SS #38
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 12/19/2019
	SS #39
	Last day of semester 

	Tues. 12/24/2019
	SS #40
	No Class

	Thurs. 12/26/2019
	SS #41
	No Class

	Tues. 12/31/2019
	SS #42
	No Class

	Thurs. 01/02/2020
	SS #43
	No Class







	Date
	Session #
	Events

	Tues. 01/07/2020
	SS #1
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 01/09/2020
	SS #2
	Regular Class

	Tues. 01/14/2020
	SS #3
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 01/16/2020
	SS #4
	Regular Class

	Tues. 01/21/2020
	SS #5
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 01/23/2020
	SS #6
	Regular Class

	Sat. 01/25/2020
	SS #7
	Extra Class

	Tues. 01/28/2020
	SS #8
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 01/30/2020 
	SS #9
	Regular Class

	Tues. 02/04/2020
	SS #10
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 02/06/2020
	SS #11
	Regular Class

	Tues. 02/11/2020
	SS #12
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 02/13/2020
	SS #13
	Regular Class

	Tues. 02/18/2020
	SS #14
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 02/20/2020
	SS #15
	Regular Class

	Sat. 2/22/2020
	SS #16
	Extra Class

	Tues. 02/25/2020
	SS #17
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 02/27/2020
	SS #18
	Regular Class

	Tues. 03/03/2020
	SS #19
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 03/05/2020
	SS #20
	Regular Class

	Tues. 03/10/2020
	SS #21
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 03/12/2020
	SS #22
	Regular Class







	Date
	Session #
	Events

	Tues. 03/17/2020
	SS #23
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 03/19/2020
	SS #24
	Regular Class

	Tues. 03/24/2020
	SS #25
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 03/26/2020
	SS #26
	No Class

	Sat. 3/28/2020
	SS #27
	Extra Class

	Tues. 03/31/2020
	SS #28
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 04/02/2020
	SS #29
	Regular Class

	Tues. 04/07/2020
	SS #30
	No Class

	Thurs. 04/09/2020
	SS #31
	No Class

	Tues. 04/14/2020
	SS #32
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 04/16/2020
	SS #33
	Regular Class

	Sat. 04/18/2020
	SS #34
	Extra Class

	Tues. 04/21/2020
	SS #35
	Regular Class

	Thurs. 04/23/2020
	SS #36
	Regular Class






